

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.29686 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	10.06.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to implead the petitioner in I.A.No.201 of 2018 in ARB/CF/No.168 of 2018 on the file of the Deputy Registrar of Chits/Arbitrator, Red Hills, Hyderabad. Post after three (03) weeks. List on 01.07.2025. <i>spk</i> <u>SK, J</u>	Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.